ESAB Welding and Cutting Products
United States / esabna.com / 1.800.ESAB.123  Canada / esab.ca / 1.877.935.3226  Mexico / esab.com.mx / (81) 8305.3700	 G
A
S
-1
24
2
 0
7/
13
Specifications & Ordering Information
Model
Part
Number
Length Head
Ship
Weight
Inlet
Connections,
"B" Size
in. mm degree lbs. kg in. mm
AC-4-28-75 02X60 28 711 75 22 10 3/8 9.5
AC-4-44-75 28X65 44 1118 75 30 14 3/8 9.5
AC-4-28-180 220234 28 711 180 22 10 3/8 9.5
AC-4-44-180 2117245 44 1118 180 30 14 3/8 9.5
Specifications & Ordering Information
Gas
Service Description
Steel